Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

11:30

Ringnummer

O 0 1 N L AW N —

076-16-0615
076-17-0672
076-17-0786
240-15-0286
172-18-0294
076-14-0215
250-14-2450
232-14-1228
172-15-6348

21-07-2019 fra ALTONA

Antal duer: 39
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 15:44:06 1.186,01
A 15:44:08 1.185,86
A 15:48:37 1.130,11
A 15:41:08 1.123,64
A 15:43:43 1.108,58
A 15:54:13 1.106,16
A 16:37:21 1.098,95
A 16:37:23 1.098,83
A 15:48:31 1.090,56

1/3
2/3
1/3
1/4
1/ 4
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Forening Navn

076
076
076
172
172
076
232
232
172

EVALD JENSEN
EVALD JENSEN

HELLE & JENS

BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
HELLE & JENS

ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 22-07-2019

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
1.000
953
947
935
933
927
926
920



